
II?

800 Real Estate800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate600 Employment500 Business & Finance
450 Merchandise!450 Merchandise

HOYT ST. SURPLUS
CLOSING SALE

Oil circulators $20. Delux washers elect water heater, apt. il2 refriger tr new
1160. Kitchen links. Cast Iron enamel wash .basins chroma trim t23 00,

Calv. Pipe $13. per hundred ft.. Toilet tank. t46'x8' outside doors frames
. McCellan Saddle $11 JO x20' 10 jTon 4 wheel trailer $200.. 1943?....,.:.! ,,. tnno 1947 CMC! 16 low bed ! T. like new

$1400. International K-- 8 4x with power take off International LaFrance
fire engine $2500. Spud peeler, hotel size champion dish washer $200 laundry
dryer. Bedside oak tables $4.. Swivel chairs $5.. folding metal chairs $2.4$.
Kardex 3x5 file $20.. Hay Tarps. House hot air; furnace $45.. 3 Ton chain hoist.
Xlectrtwl .uppUesT entrance boxes, meter bases. S. E Conduit, outlet boxes,
house wire, range outlets H P. Elec. motors. NAILS $10 per hundred
AcreRR frontage 4000 Sq. ft. buildings, manufacturing rone, for sale $16,600..

CMUt" HOYT SIGN TURN EAST ONE BLOCK
TELEPHONE 37916. '.

800 Real Estate
806 Rouses Far 'Sole
CLEAN, MOD. homVwith some mcomo.

4 bdrms.. dbie plumb.. Basm t furn.
etc. Corner location. 3 lots Or 1 lieTrade St. '.. ; -

a A. STRICTLY mod. new 3 B R.
houst. Elect, heaf it pump, deep well.
lge. lawm. new power mower, bearing;
walnuts' and cnefnes. House fully
tnsul , wall to wall carpet, att. gar..
bus by door, new !Cpttola sch. dist.,
i blk. to store. Sutit by owner. 14

Fishei Rd. D a

4 BOHM. HOME! ' Er.4lewood DC
hdwd. firs.. firpl . auto, oil heat.
G.E. disnwas!:er,i ?Bndix. dbl. gar-
age, nice yard. U.iXW. See at 1623
N. 2oth St. ' I

ATTRACTIVE 3 bUTm. home or A.
Kingwood Hcgb't Owner leaving.
Phone i i

BY
Lovely new n4ern bungalow, tB.Rms. LR. ttit.. kit., bath Alt.garage. V. blir.dij pwd firs. thru-u- t.

Lots vf lge. edicts. Beautifullv dec-
orated. Fruit tre Sirubs snd lawn
in. Lot 60 x IMi, liblk. to bus. $8500.
4M5 Monroe Aef Four Comers. 1

ti. t.. oi Lancaster Ph.
ti OWNER; LeaMrtu town. mut tliPnced to sell. B. A 4 room houe.Terms, $4250. 1,. Ro&emont. West

ltrri Ore IojtjC 4 1 evenings.
IHIS NEW place iiluilt like a'lamily

expects their r.ome lo be built. Mod-
ern. 2 bed rms jUwatd North. rkto stores and bas.i Pnone owner andbiiiluyt. 2 -- 752' or

OWNER LIVING
CR1F1CE NEW I BEDROOM HOME.
Tile kitchen. btlv upstairs and dn.Hardwuod floors triruout. Full plas-
tered basement plastered garare--.

Luts of storage kr4ce. Terraced bac kyard, tost over 'tlf.ooo to build. Will
sell foi $14,900 terms. Would considercheaper house oc war in trade. Formore inforrrar;m Inquire at Stevens

. Used C ars. 678 12th St.Salenv
3 BDRM. house. Englewood Di.t. Full

Jmt.nd on bus, ssxto.IW3 Madison Ph

Special bv Owner
4 BJ , bath. L.R.;f;D.. Large kitchen,utility, fruit rrri ..; new roof, new

dble garage, lots Of shrubbery andshade trees. c:6Jr bus. close t newschool, air cond,; furnace. 35 Lansing
Ave. Owner. 1st house East.

OWNER transferrer!. '3 rm. hour. $7(5$
under F.H.A. appraisal. $1500 lesa
than built to sell for a little overyear ago. Here as really a buv. S1W8
down. bal. $T2 F H A. at $58 per
mo. S. Com'l. t.j.Litiertv Rd. .to Salemvc to wmoh Ave

NEW 4 BR. 300. at 2S10 N.
Broadway, A. t. ileasley. 23t5 N.
Lioertv

BY OWNER: Sm! hduse to be moved.
4 rms. and bath. Corner of Hcllv-wo- od

dr. and sunny view ave. Rt. 6.
box 705. ;!

For better Salem;; H.nes and Country
Estates. See or call

A. E. DAMELSON
166 No. 12th SE Ph. 35620

JUST dFFlsTATFT
Located at 234 9s 17th St.. a neat 8

well built I hed'toom home ith
automatic heat: hardwood flex rsismall lot; lots rtf thade: good distiict.
Price is only tWw Small down iy-men- L

Bal a: Si Immediate ptn-sio- n.

Call. j j

Matt$on& Roethlin
Ph. REAL 'ESfATE 231 N High

Even, ph. 3-- -- 3a3j-2-7 423

Price $3000
Drive by 560 S ISth.iPart furnished S

rooms and hi-- . jtatt. $1500 dc.wn.
P?:CE $4.'50

3 bedr. rms. bariSt Liir. din. kit. conib.
garage. $1250 tewni

PRICE $. $HKK DOWN
Neat bungalow n:frtvns bath furnished,

garage, located jit i N 23rd. If theso
don't suit yoif W have moie to
show. ;? j

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T7C S. jpri. j4549 . 354

FILBE3) T TRACTS
These tracts rantie friim 1 to 2' ore.

located on pa-e- rpad, 4 mil. liom
Salem, close School, elec.
lights availav Iliese trart kro
priced from St,r0 to S2.250. REAS-
ONABLE TERMS. If you are l.r kinsl
for a country, hmjjie site, do ny
fatl to see and coni der thef. tU
G. H C.rabemrH. Jr .

WEST SALEM BLDG.
$2,500 will handle - ZSOO sq. ft.

pummice blefc. heavy duty
otti?i in front. gol light-

ing and heat. d'lf U.vatories. Ideal
for retail ar.-- l .rlinic purpose. lx-ral- ed

on Ea?f3tiT; St. Call Colura
L, Grbenh n i

"i 780 n. :rrn street
Cood 1 bdnr.. hnmt-- complete lih

new furniture. lig lot with room for
3 i'n! in Iron! One
of the best Ligation in town f r tho
type of develdimieat. Price K WO.
Call Ror FerrV I

GrabenUont Bro.
Realtors

121 R Llberfy SU Ph.
Evenings it Sundays call Peter Geiser

Rov Ferris Earl West
Ben R jtsm I!

3 HOUSES on One lot Ope tr,td
and the other tofing remodeled. On
vacant lot sul'able (or cabins, rcurt
or what have you goes with ft.
Place is overt in with fruit trser as
berries. Price Oiilv $7,000. Call cwn
er after 6 o tn Ptt.

BYTRIVAtE party NVw 2 B R. he ut.
plastered. $6 xil36 ft lot. Will take
late model car as down pay. Ph.

3260 Tans Ave
BY OWNER: Small new modern typo

home on "j serf, partly wooded. Gar.
den, lawn. cjty water. H use
features lnsujatlon. knotty pine, ult

tile. '.. Priced right. Phcne
Also , sere tot for tale.

BY OWNER: 3iudrn. home. North.
Furnace. On !nis Ph.

Glen Creek Dr. thstrlet. S6.1l. houso.
Large lot. Imrr. possession $3500.

Keizer Clean rr.oderrt, 1 B. R. heme,
good lot. walnut trees $3650.

South New. be'ter built 3 B R. he use.
large rooms, tuoelv arranged.

district $815. Terms.

R. E. Meretleth Rlt. or
B. f. MASON

Ph. 38841 i. 17$ 3. Commercial
VERY SPECftlTthuT modern 4 PH.

home, sleeping pofch. den. H.W.
floors, firepliio. bisement. new fur-
nace, only 7 blocks from State At
Cornl. You will never buy more for
$10,800. i f

Larsen Horjue Loan Co.
Exclusive L1s!ff!. - Personal Servirs)

164 S. Cornl S'.fti. 38.:8i Eve: 3r7440

Home! and Sta.
45O0 I B R. hs4 s service sta. Cculd
put in stock o groceries. V acie on
well traveled toad.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

843 S. Commercfal Ph 34590 Ey..Sff
A REAL BUY

Lge. Bv. rm. with fireplace. 3 bdrme
full din. nr.4 wtta French dehors)
opening onto ptio nd beaut, tack
yard. Lge. lindtcaped lot with view
of the citv Pnrr $9,000. ' F H A.
tern. Call B--n Claary.

Walter Mulj;rave Reallon
1311 Edgewa'lr Ph; Eveo.

We have many t yerf for homes anJ
farms in and a found Salem. List your
property wl'.hj us fisr quick tesujts
and courteous, aervire.

Grav-Himiii- el Realtv Co.
1383 N. Caol St Ph.

Eves. "

ALASKAN BARGAIN
rive aero traci wits new 3 bdrm.

house on shore t beautiful Auk
Lake, house oa highway, prico VUiO.
Write Airmail, or wire Dwight Nash,
Box 1409. Juneau. Alaska.

807 Aptsw Courts; Foe SoJi

Retire With 1Q on You
Investment

Best j Buys
BUSINESS BLDG.

Close In on 99E North. 3 bdrm. living
quarters plus 3 rm. apt. rented for $45
per month. 50 ft. frontage on high-
way. Total price $9500. Terms. Eve.
Ph. 30473 or 33558.

DUPLEX
Older type home. Double plumbing.

Private ent. Corner lot. But. store it
school very close. $1000 down. Total
price $7500. Income $100 per month.
Eve. Ph. 20473 Or 33558.

REALLY NICE
Brand new. full basement, elec. heat,

hardwood floors throughout. 900 sq.
ft. floor space. Ven. bbnds. Immed.
poss. FHA terms available. Total
price only $8500. Eve. Ph. 20473 or
3355s. i

FARMS
69 ACRES

Very Good buildings. Close to Salem
35 Acres under cult. House has base-
ment it fireplace. Owner very an-
xious to sell. Total price $18,500.
Eve. Ph. 39403 or 33558.

10 ACRES
7 rm. mod. house. Several outbuild-

ings. Close to Salem. Good farm for
chickens or berries. $1000 down. To-
tal prico . $11,004. Eve. Ph. 39403 or
33558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

602 Business Property

BAKERY - Lunches - Fountain Busi-
ness - Excellent - Payroll town. Only
Bakery. - $12,500. - or will sell half
Interest - Terms:

D. R. COLLIER. Realtor
Toledo. Oregon

TAXI BUSINESS for sale. Address Box
8S2, Statesman. I

WANTED
A man to Uke full charge of PLANING

MILL. One who can invest some
money. Salary $400. per mo. Call at
331 N. High St..

Mattson & Roethlin
Real Estate

1 to 3 p.m. only - Sat. July 23. 1949.
(No Phone Calls

BY OWNER business property in city
limits, 154 ft. frontage on Portland
Road. Ph.

BUSINESS BLDG. $1000 DN.
Large building 76x28: Suitable for gar

age or paint Business. - price $8300
TERMS $1000 Down it $75 mo plus
Int.
COLBATH LAND CO.. REALTORS

(OPEN EVES TILL 8:00)
1683 Center St.; Ph

For Sale, Lease or Trade
Main hwy. business bldg. with living

quarters. Lot auxiw. raxes, $41 per
year. Excellent location for various
small businesses. Value $8500. 1233
Edgewater St. Ph.

3 NEW 1 B.R. homes, good income
pius owners 1 n.n. nome. rioom for
expansion. No trades. 1846 N. 5th.

FOR LEASE: Service station in Holly- -
wooa inst. at inventory and equip-
ment. United Petroleum. Call El 10
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr.
Sixes.

$10,000 PRESSING PARLOR. First class
equipment, good loc.. excl. building
at present gross business this will
easily net overs $700. mo. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St.

George W. Hubbs Co.
John Zeeb, Mgr. --

1853 N. Capitol! ' Ph.
CONFECTIONERY it LUNCH, in good

location on four cornered ntway. All
stocked it equipped. Doing good
business. Price only $4950.00.

AUTO COURTS :with S cabins. 2 cot
tages, lovely living quarters. Res-
taurant it bus 'depot. Large. building
40 x60' in 1 room with HW floors,
nice fireplace tc piano. Could be
used for picnic kitchen, roller skat-
ing or etc. Lots of shrubs, lawn &
shade trees. Will consider trade for
what have you. For more informa-
tion see one of our salesmen.

We have a variety of good farms and
many o trier business properties.

804 Suburban

You will like this Sub- - home. I B.R.
lgr. living room, utcnen witn nook.
Att. garage. acre with berries,
nuts, fruit. $7,700. City bus bv door.

About 2 mile East of Totem Pole, a
comfortable utile 2 B.R. home with
basement, sun porch. 1 j Acres,
shrubbery. Poultry hse. ; Price $7850.

3 B.R. home, H.W. floors. L. Rm.. D.
Rm., nice kitchen, about fi Acre lo-

cated N.E. $19,950.: or would trade
for lge. acreage.

Larsen Home Loan Co.
exclusive Listings - personal service

164 S. ComT St. Ph. Eve:
4 RMS. and bath, shake, water, ap--

prox. i A., fruit. 99 e. 1st hse. s.
of Shell Sta. at N. Jefferson Junction.
Prico reas.

SOB Houses For Sole
WORKING MAM'S chance In a small

place of about) 'i acre few miles out
on paved road. Close to school, creek.
Fine garden spot. 4 room unfinish-
ed house. Large garage and work
shop. Price $3500 $800 cash, bal-
ance like rent, or would take trail-
er house as part.

FILLING STATION, store and living
quarters. 7 acres of land. Corner on
99 highway north. Some equipment.
Price $10,500. Consider exchange for
good suburban home.

Cozy 9 room modern home. Fireplace,
nwd. floors, full cement basement,
oil furnace. Shrubs. Close to McKin-le- y

school. Price $11,000.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings caU or

See This
3 Bed rms all on one floor. Ranch type.

Large nvlng ' rm. with fireplace.
Kitchen with! lots of built-i- n St
snack bar. Hdw. firs, thruout. Dble.
Gar. Just out : of City limits. Beau-
tiful flowers it shrubs. Will sell for

$8,800.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph. 34390 Eve-3953-

$6700 Sacrifice
Buildings alone are worth more. 6'

Acres of land Here is your oppor-
tunity to raise all kinds of berries,
fruit, or a little livestock. Live in a
comfortable, well built 3 bedroom
home. Large living room, full bath,
big kitchen with lots of builtins.
double garage, poultry house, barn
St granery. can be handled for $1500
down, see or call Mr. Wamberg. Eve.
38518. j

'

$8950
A large family home that Is well built

which with a: full dry basement lo-
cated east. In a semi suburban dis-
trict Has a big lot 180 by 250 with
all kinds of fruit, nuts and shrubs.
A city bus by the door for your
convenience. ; Present owner must
sacrifice because of health reasons,
this is an exceptional buy In this
type of property, seeing is believing.

4 Acres
East, has a i bedroom home, which

needs some redecorating, food barn,
poultry houses, well. This is good
property to : have for Investment
purposes, can; be handled for a small
down payment, any reasonable offer
will be given careful consideration by
owner, who plans to leave Salem In
the. near future.

Acres
Three bedroom home, with full base

ment, on the south river road, small
barn, family fruit and nuts. Will take
trailer house for down payment, or
late model car. Bal. not over $50.00
per month. What have you7

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. '3216. Eve. Ph.

Mr. Bourne 37217 or Mr. Wamberg 38513
FOR efficient and effective sales ser

vie call the Salem Realty Co. NOW
ITOOO. Modern $ room homo with 2

room apt Located North on business
lot. . Room to build business bldg.
Immediate possession. Call O. V.
Hum with - !

State Finance Co. Realtors

806 Houses For Sale
$7930. New 3--B R. homo F H A. built,
tnq paw IS poAOd uo poirjof nM

line. $1,000. down. Call O. V. Hume
with t

State Finance Cp. Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph.

Small Down Pavment
MOVE IN and complete. Plumbing &

wtreing roughed in. 2 bdrms, 1 a
Acre. Att gar. Full price $3250.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Cimmercial Ph. 34590 Eve 39536

Leslie District
On too of the hill Just off of South

High Street.. Large L R. 4c DR. com-
bined, kitchen, bath and 1 BR.
down 3 bdrms. up. utility rm .. work-
shop and carase with storaee room
above. Some terms. Call Bergland
for narticulars.
Art Madsen Realtv Co.
1.126 State St. Ph or

Eves.

Home & Income
In Englewood Dist. 4 bed rms, 2 baths,

elect, cooking, basement it furnace,
close to school, lot 80x130. Ideal rent-
al pro. a good buy at $8950. $2000 Dn.

Good 2 Redrm. No. 4th St.
$5500. 5 rm. home close in. Nice back

yard with shade trees, elec. water
neater At oil circulator goes. Grant
school dist. 2 thousand dqllar mortg.
at $45. monthly.

Large 4 rm. Home No. 5th
$5400. Large one bedrm. home, base-

ment Ar furnace. Living. Dining rm..
kitchen, nook ic one bedrm.. East
front well built home.

So. 20th St. Home
$3400. One bedrm. Some furniture goes.

Let 50x110. Another one bedrm. home
North on Columbia for $3500. Come in
and look us over. We have several
good buys.

New home in Auburn dist
A well built 2 bedrm. home, will carry

good FHA loan. Verv modern. Lot
60x148. Oil heat St elect, cooking,
verv attractive looking home for
$8600.

2 New Homes on V2 Acre
Separate garages. Nicely landscaped

4 rms. with utilities each. Good
terms. $11,000.

8 Yrs. Old. 2 Redrms.
Air conditioned gas furnace, hardwd.

firs. $8900. FHA commitment of $6800.
A very good buy. Call Mr. Brower.

10 Unit New Mod. Court
Horse shoe furnished court on high-

way south. HSx ISO. Income $500 00
monthly 8c up. Pictures 3c informa-
tion in our office.

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
132 State St. Ph.

SPECIALS
$52503 bed rm. home with large din-

ing rm. 3c nook, full bsmt paved
street, bus by door.

$7500 Very neat 4 bed rm. with extra
large kitchen 8: sun porch, nice cor-- er

lot. short distance east of Stat
Capital.

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 25260

Trade! Trade! Trade!
We have many houses listed that will

trade for houses, autos. lots, house
trailers. Call us today and well
make a trade.

1900 DOWN!
Including all costs will move vou Into

this new home witn nara-woo- d

floors, auto. heat, close to bus
and stores. Balance "$45 per month
including taxes and ins. No. 290

HIWAY FRONTAGE
$ acres on 99E. New modern

home. Large deep well. $9,000
with $2,000 down or will sell 4 acres
hiway frontage. No. $79

S10 DOWN!
On lota with water, electricity, close

to school, and bus. $13 per month on
balance.

Reimann for Real Estate
Ph. 201 S. High St.
Sun it eves

Directory
LIGHTING FIXTVMS

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 39$
N High Senator Hotel Bldg
LUMBFR

MILL prices. W Salem Lbr.
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished. Smlttys Clipper Servico.
Center and Church. Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, masi- -
dolin ban)o. etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping 3c designing, t. A. Doer.
Cer 3c Sons. 150 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIBCIXATOR SERVICE

Call Cy Younger. Ph.
OIL FURNACE, BCRN'EK SERVICE

Lloyd Robinson. 1025 N. 17.

PAINTTNO

PAINTING c decoratinr. Interior At
exterior. 635 Curchdale ave. Ph.

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone 857 Shipping.
PAPERHANGCfO

JERRY j0HSSON7T463T"
And painting. Don Lucero. Ph.

PLUMBING
GENERAL repair and pumps. De- -

catur It Maer 970 S. Com'l. Ph.
Judson's. 279 No. Com'l Ph.
Repairs. Bill Skewis Phone

PLUMBING tUPPLICA
Capital Bargain House. 145 Center

PRACTICAL NURSES REGISTRY
Practical nursing day St night. Ph
PUMPS

BARNES pumps, Salem .Etfujp.Co.
Fan banks-Mors- e sales and servic

Allen Hdw. 236 No. Com'k. Ph.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

RCWEAVING
Reweaving Ph. evenings.
SAWS

Salem Saw Wks. 1293 N. 5th.
SEWER SERVICE

Electric Roto-Root-er exclusive patT
ent ra er sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drain tile. Seotlc
Unks cleaned. Ph 68 or

S :PTIC TANK
Bike's Septic Service. Tanks cleaned,

Roto Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
Elm St., W. Salem. Ph.
Care taken with lawns No mileage

charge. Call collect Todd's Septic Tank
Service. 2545 State. Ph.

K. F. HAM EL septic Unks cleaned'
Electric machine servico on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th st. Wert Salem. Ph.
SICK ROOM EQUIPMENT

I RENT sick room equipment.
SIGNS SHOW CARDS

R. L.' Elfstrom Co. 340 Court.
TOOLS FOB RENT

HOW SLR 5ROS your power tool
rental neaaquaners. 1110 s. utn. fa
TREE SPRATLNG

TREE spraying J. Carden Ph.
VENETIAN BUNDS

Made in Salem, free estimates Pb"
Elmer, Tho Blind Man.

WATCH REPAIRING
Claude Mix. 246 N. Cornl Ph.

WEATHERSTRIPPING
TREE estimates T Pullman.

!XriLiZiNf3
wriFDrUUng Domestic Lrrlgatlo-Industr- ial

H. A. Robinsoav 3314 si
Trrm Sakwis Ph.

Meyers Bros RtTi." box 3M. Dauaa
Wh XA yalew on
"J A. SNEED'aV Scans. weD drillin.
350$ Brooks SC. Salons. Ph.

614 Work Wanted, female
DXONTNG OR cleaning by hour by

capable woman, good references.
Ph. . e

615 Situations Wanted
BLOCK OR brick work. Call

noon or evenings.
exp. Woman wants housework it

cooking. Ph. Rm. 146.
MAN WITH family just sold busi--

ness Interests in mid western city,
would like position with local firm
with opportunity of advancement.
Have owned and operated own bus-
iness for several years.. Referecnes
furnished. Phone or box 889,
care Statesman.

SEWING AND button holes done. Ph.
450 Morgan ave.

TAKE IN washing in my home. $1 hr.
998 Locust St.

CH1X.O CARS, per day. any age. room
and Doard if desired, new home.
fenced yard. Ph. 83

FALLING and bucking, job large or
small, nave own cutting tools. Ph.

CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph
PUMICEBLOCK expert. Ph.
CEMENT work. All kinds. Ph.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds

Ph. 3995 State St.
DRA WIN Ghousep Lans. Ph 1

CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. Ph.
SEWERS and septic tanks installed and

repaired, scnartf Bros. Ph.
XtMORAVS Harley Pugh. Ph.

ENERAL cement contracting. 8 yrs.
in ousiness. f rlA bank terms. Satis-
faction guaranteed. Stanley Fagg. 3--
1045.

FURNITURE repaired it remodeled.
lee Bros. Furn. Ke finishing Co. 2- -

7001.
MENDING. PHONE

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
NICE sleeping rm. Quiet mod. home.

745 N. Church St.
RM., BOARD St laundry for employed

man. $50. mo. Ph.
CLOSE IN. 1st fir., air cond. sleeping

rm. ton center St.
SLP. RM. for, lady, some kit. privi-leg- es

if desired. 1640 Nebraska ave.
Ph.

NICE SLEEPING RM. Ph.
BOARD it room. 8o0 E St. Ph.
CLEAN RMS. 2035 McCoy. Ph.

705 Apartments For Rent
3 RM FURN. apt. No children or pets.

494 S. Winter St.
PRIVATE 3 rms. partly furn. apt.

Clean garage $50. mo. 3560 Portland
Rd.

3 RM. St bath. 1st floor. Pri. ent.
1 rm. tc kitchenette. 694 N. Com'l.

3 RM. FURN. APT. 2605 Maple Ave.
Ph. Also quiet, shady trailerspace, reasonable.

NEW APT. 2 rms. and bath, partly
fum. 1047 Madison.

i RM. APT., furn. Part of my home.private entrance. Just right for 1 or
2. iz9a n. Liberty.

LARGE modern 2 rm. furn. apt., $50..
quhs. nn n. cottage.

3RM FURN. apt. 494 University
St

2 UNFURN. APTS: 2 rms. and hath.
$45. Refrig., range and utilities furn.
450 S. Capitol St. Ph.

FURN. APT. 2 rms. and kitchenette.Employed couple. $30. per mo. Ph.

UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Close in. 386
Bellevue.

707 Houses For Rent
3 RM. COURT. No pets. Refrig. 3c elec.

stove. Ph.
CLEAN 2 BR. well furn. flat. Pri. bathana reirig. AO u Its. 551 N. 21st.
2 B.R. UPSTAIRS Duplex. Oil heaterit elec range. $53. Avail. Aug. 1st.

Ph.
SMALL "3 rrrT hse. No' children orpets. Fred Gardner. OS Abrams.

fhildreri Welcome
rm. duplex. Nice yard. Laree I.R

it. it bath. Stove. Ref. and wa.hmach. Reasonable care expected. $79.
2087 Warner St Ph KMi

SEW 1 B.R. home. Carafe. Readv
about Aug. 1. Stove, refrig. No pets.
Adults. Inq. 1846 N. 5th.

FURN. 1 RM. cabin. Ph.
SUBURBAN home. 3 BR., modern.

cnicnen coop, oarn, cdi. garage,
6'i A. mi. South. Ph. even- -
Ines.

You'l Never Get Ahead
BY PAYING RENT

BUY A NEW HOME LIKE RENT
2 A 3 BDRMS.. HDWD. FLRS., ELEC.
WTR. HTR.. GARAGE. CITY WA-
TER. SEWER. PAVED STREET.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
MAN At WIFE want (1-- 2 bedroom) un-

furnished llOUM or ant Phnn. J.SM7
REWARD FOR information leading to

auiiaDte a or j b.k. rise, in Salemup to $66. Ph. or
YOUNG CPLE. with child urgently

need hse. or apt. Ph.
3 B. R. HOUSE in good neighbor- -
hood by Aug. 1st. Couple with 3 yr.
old girl. WiU pay up to $60. Write
statesman Box B7

3 BDRM. unfurn. modern house. Ph
or

712 Wanted To Rent Apts.
MIDDLE AGED quiet cousle desires

l Darm. apt. in nice home or apt.
nouse. not over 900. rn.

714 Business Rentals-
-

FOR KENT: Corner store on prominent
business St. Suitable for any busi-
ness. Size of store about 25 x 60. also
small store suitable for beauty shop
715 S. 12th St., Ph.

Business Room, h. l. stif?:

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores. Also alley

warehouse with elevator. State Fin
ance Co. Tel.

800 Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
3 BDRM. SUB. PARTLY

FURNISHED S4950
14x20 Comb. L.R. St D R. kitchen. 3

bdrm s. bath au on 1st Or. Elec. W
Htr. Elec. range, liv. rm. & din. rm.
furniture, heater, etc. Gar. about '
ac. Walnuts. Apples. Peaches, carden
6c lawn. A good buy in low price
Bracket.

3 BEDRM LGE. LOT $8950
3 bedrm's Mod. home. Lir. rm. Din.

rm. kitchen nook, full bath. utiL
rm. wired for range, elec. W. Htr.
gar. one blk. to bus.

HOME it INCOME
A 3 Unit apt. house, especially well

furnished, easy walking distance
from the State Capitol. Univ.. Mem-
orial hospital 3c S. side industry, cen
tral sawdust neanng plant, su.auo.

SUPPLEMENT YOUR INCOME
You can reduce your cost of living

with a small acreage 3c enjoy good
schools city entertainment St shop-
ping advantages. We have now listed
several desirable close-i- n country
properties from 5 to 20 acres, priced
from $5500 to $8500. Pick out one for
yourself now while you can see
wnat grows on it.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal servico by men who specialize

702 N. High Ph.
SOME REAL INVESTMENT

. OPPORTUNITIES
Modern Duplex $6000.00

Cabin Court - 8000.00
$0 acre imbroved hill farm. Must be

old to close estate. Ideal for stock
and; berries. Look It over and make
itour best offer.

Wo have cabins and apartments for
rent.

Before you Rent, But or Sell, write
for our latest Sales List and Picture
Bulletin.

HOMESEEXERS AGENCY
f SILVER TON. OREGON

Phono 11. - f -

80S Houses For Sale

TRADES
Will sell or trade for Salem horn,

beautiful 11 acres, fruit, nuts, good
black soil. $ bed rms, clean modern
home. liv. rm., fireplace. D. rm,
kit., basement it furnace, what have
your

Will sell or trade for Salem property.
6 apartment court with ocean view.
3 yrs. old., modern and furnished.
Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 28658
3 B.R HOUSE, furn. Close in north.

$4600 Ph.
imJL HOUSE, unfm. Sell below cost

Gar, very liveable. View prop. $20
Hansen Ave

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full base

ment, irr place in basement and liv-
ing rm. Large lot. plenty of flowers j

and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-- ;

sides garage. Imra. possession. Priced
low. For appointment pti. owner'

Value! Value! Value!
$1,000 DOWN!

Don't miss this clean home
with plenty of "EXTRAS ". No one
can deny the value when HE consid-
ers the sprinkhng system, outdoor
fireplace, children s play equipment,
double garage, built-i- n deep freeze,
floored attic. Don't forget. F.H.A.
financing carries the balance of the
$6,200 Total price. No. 252

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St.Eyt Sun 2r8241. 23738,

25th street, new home 2 B.R. unfinished, attic, lots of room for the extra bed
room, fireplace, hard wood floors,
full size dinning room. Lots of ftoom
for storage. There is an $8ino"F.HA.
loan on this place, pay the difference
and move in.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

V Ph. 34707 - 484 Court
BY OWNER: $6750 with $2000 down. 3

B.R. house, fireplace, large service
porch, walnut trees, redecorated. See
anytime. 1240 S. 15th St.

BY BUILDER: New 2 B.R. $1450 dn.
3 B.R.. $1300 dn. FHA. Ph

All outstanding buy on No. 21st! 1
B.R. full size dinning room, full
basment. fire place, double plumbed.
Immediate possession.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 34707 - 484 Court - Eve. 24773
27283

$1000 DOWN
BUYS YOU a very nice I'i yr old 3

bdrm Home with LR. Nook, Kitch.
Bath. Utility rm. auto heat, insulated,
hrwd firs, lot 80x81, att garage. Lo-
cated on beautiful Falrmount HUL
Price $7750

$950 DOWN
BUYS THIS NICE corner lot with 3 yr.

old home. LR. DR. Kitch, bath. Util-
ity rm Bus bv door. Price $6250.

FULL PRICE $3500
CUTE COTTAGE with LR. Kitch. 1

Bdrm, bath, att garage, small lot.
Good location at 715 Columbia St.

FULL PRICE $3450
2 BDRM HOME with LR. Kitch, bath,

attached garage. Nice location at 165
Highway Ave. THIS IS A VERY
GOOD BUY.
COLBATH LAND CO.. REALTORS

(OPEN EVES TILL 8.O0)
1683 Center St Ph

SOMETHING DIFFERENT
Drive out Fisher Road to Ellsworth

Ave., then turn East one block and
see an unusually fine home, ex-
ceptionally wi. built, over 1500 ft.
floor planJ Owner selling for con-
siderably Under cost. Will Uke $2000
down and carry the balance. May
we show you thru? Kiggms.

RURT PICHA, Realtors
37$ N. High St. Office

Eve: or .

WELCOME NEWCOMERS
Mar we have the pleasure of showing

you our listings? We will make every
effort to find you what you would
like. We are members of the Multiple
Listing Bureau.

RURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office

Eve: or

Business
ACCOtNTTNG
ACCOUNTING. Tax Service for email

businesses. Ph. evenings.
ADDING MACHINES

All makes used machines, sold, tent-
ed repaired. Roen. 456 Court. Phono

,

APPLIANCE SERVICE .

n-- nrt Kelvinator and Hotpoint
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--

linnce. 355 Center St. rnone j-- ji

YEATER Appliance Co, 353 No. Ub.
Ph. .
AI'TOMOBILE REPAIR

. irrn prPUR Amazing low prices
Easy Payment Plan. 12th St. Jurctlon
Auto Wreckers. Ph. .

r.ni.t. service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co, 310 N. ComX
AT YOl'K DOOR GstlXPtXG

i ... scissors, knives sharp
ened. Dexter. 966 Center. Ph.
BRAr.ES ... A , m i...rMute faneav, - T
Brake St wheel alining specialist.
BL I.LUOZ1XG .

DEAN ROBINSON. Phone
LT. CRAWLER, dostng.

fit li niNG CONTRACTORS
en a r s m miiAnrv rnn.t. Remodel

ir.g new foundations. Alt Bros..
and PROF. EXCHANGE

TELEPHONE answering service. Day
nieht. Your secretary, pn. -- -.

CEMENT
.nvtMnc mcnLi i -- ...urw

Prompt service. E. Drake. Ph.
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